
Classification: Restricted distribution 

Phone numbers 

Country Phone number 

Austria 
Bahrain 
Belgium 
Belize 
Brazil* 
Bulgaria 
Cambodia 
Canada* 
Chile* 
China (Telecom) 
China (United Network)

China* (no supplier restrictions)

Colombia* 
Costa Rica* 
Croatia 
Czechia 
Denmark 
Ecuador 
El Salvador* 
Estonia* 
Finland 

0800909683 

0097316501936 

080089326 

18000130076 

00551147008838 

8002100645 

1800209867 

0015143950496 

0056224835917 

108001523042 

108008522221 

4001201842 

00576012421247 

0050640360350 

08007745 

800050833 

004543310961 

1800001432 

0050322304752 

003726093008 

0800392912 

Argentina* 00541120397280 



Classification: Restricted distribution 

France 
Georgia 
Germany 
Greece (no mobile access)

Guatemala* 
Honduras 
Hong Kong* 
Hungary 
Indonesia* 
Ireland 
Israel* 
Italy 
Japan* 
Jordan (no mobile access) 
Kazakhstan* (no mobile access) 
Kenya* 
Korea, the Republic of* 
Kuwait 
Latvia 
Lithuania 
Luxembourg* 
Malaysia* 
Mexico* 
Netherlands* 
Nicaragua* 
Norway* 

0805543753 

1800008013 

08001818952 

0080044145924 

0050223028459 

80027916139 

0085230194193 

0680984589 

00622180630074 

1800800636 

0097233741225 

800147694 

0081366270734 

080023801 

007877273574582 

00254207650957 

0082237005146 

0096522055730 

80005929 

880030366 

003523420808982 

0060377243136 

00525547806198 

0031107007503 

0050575137610 
004724140601 



Classification: Restricted distribution 

Oman 
Panama* 
Peru 
Philippines (only with Globe Telecom device)

Poland 
Portugal 
Puerto Rico* 
Qatar 
Romania 
Saudi Arabia 
Serbia* 
Singapore* 
Slovakia 
Slovenia 
South Africa* 
Spain* 
Sweden 
Switzerland 
Taiwan, Province of China* 
Thailand* 
Turkey 
United Arab Emirates 
United Kingdom 
United States of America* 
Uruguay 

Vietnam* 

80074161 

005073084480 

080074535 

180083948474 

00800012953 

800831302 

0017872007305 

800101094 

0800400653 

8008501433 

0038110520043 

006564037051 

0800113418 

080083115 

0027214277937 

0034900031156 

0201604703 

0800005691 

00886277438912 

006628449693 

00800448828602 

80004440408 

08000224118 

0016692887154 

000415985762 

  008419003271

*Call charged at local rate. In all other cases, the call is free of charge.


